

Niles Renaissance Faire Performance Application 2024

Performer/Company Name:			
Contact Person:			
Mailing Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone: Email:			
Web address (if applicable):			
Have you performed at the Niles Renaissance Faire befo	ore?		
Please provide a brief description of your act, including	the number of perfo	rmers.	
What size space is needed for your performance?			
How many performers are in your group?	(This will be used for lunch planning)		
Your act is performed on:Stage or raised platform	Ground leve	el stage	
Other (please explain)			
Number of Performances per day	Compensation	required	

This agreement is for two (2) days of performances. The Niles Renaissance Faire will be held at Plym Park on May 18 from 10 am to 6 pm and May 19 from 10 am to 4 pm. Set up for the faire will occur on Friday May 17, 2024, from 10 am to 8 pm. If your arrival will occur after this time or on Saturday morning, please inform us so we can make arrangements to have someone meet you.

Do you have any other requirements or special considerations?		
Please list at least two business references (other events where you have performed, etc.)		
Please make sure all of the following are included with your application:		
Completed application		
Signed Performance Agreement		
Once your application is approved, additional forms will be sent to process your payment.		
Please return the completed application and all additional items by March 15, 2024 to:		
Applications@nilesrenaissancefaire.com		
or mail to:		
Wolfshead Productions/Carrie Nyenhuis		
13252 Riley St.		
Holland, MI 49424		

Niles Renaissance Faire Performance Agreement

- 1. Performers may only perform in the space designed by the event staff.
- 2. Any Performers wishing to sell items must complete an additional vendor agreement, passing the hat is exempt from needing an additional agreement.
- 3. Performers must keep their area clean during the event and clean up completely at the event's conclusion. All debris must be carried out. Failure to comply may result in a charge to the performer for clean-up.
- 4. Performers are responsible for compliance with all relevant city, county and state codes and licenses.
- 5. Wolfshead Productions, LLC assumes no responsibility for any financial loss, theft or injury.
- 6. No vehicles except for the vending vehicles will are allowed in the event area during the event.
- 7. Performers shall full indemnify and hold harmless the Wolfshead Production, LLC from any actions, suit, claims, payment, costs or damages which may be brought against them arising from participation in the event.
- 8. Performers grant full permission to any and all forgoing to use photographs and video recordings for any purpose related to the Niles Renaissance Faire.
- 9. Payment will be issued on the last day of Faire via check. If a performer does not return a fully executed contract along with all necessary documentation at least ten (10) working prior to the faire, a check will be mailed to the performer after the event.
- 10. The Niles Renaissance Faire will not issue deposits, or advance payments.

This agreement shall serve as a contract between the Performer and Wolfshead Productions, LLC. All performers must abide by this contract. Failure to comply with the terms listed above will result in cancellation of your participation in the Niles Renaissance Faire.

I have read and agree to abide by the Niles Renaissance Faire Performance Agreement.

Niles Renaissance Faire	Performer
Ву:	Signed:
Print Name:	Print Name:
Date:	Date: